
STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 
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ROCKFORD LUTHERAN
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Madix Barrett

Braden Shaw

Ethan Engelkens

Kale Rauman

Jory Spain

Porter Needs

Owen Zitkus

Jack Seacrist

Luke Zitkus

Colten Cook

Randy Manos

Chris Seper

Griffin Britnell

Payton Voltz

Rylen Hildreth

Patrick Hickey

Gage Henderson

Aiden Livingston

Jony Avendano

Caspar Schuback

Max Dugan

Nathaniel Bomgarden

Tyler Denton

Brennin Hendricks

Cullen White
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HB/DN

WB/DB

HB/LB

FB/LB

WR/DB

FB/LB

WR/DB

HB/DB

TE/LB

HB/DL

HB/LB

K

WR/DB

WR/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

20

21

22

24

27

28

33

34

37

44

46

51

53

54

55

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

Logan McKee

Andrew Latham

Dylan Davis

Andrew Forcier

Braxton Utley

Alex Hinkle

Jackson Snider

6’4”

6’1”

5’11”

5’6”

6’3”

5’9”

5’10”
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195

210

185

235

175
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OL/DL

OL/DL
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TE/LB

WR/LB
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For access to the 2021 Stillman Valley home game rosters, please visit: www.stillmanbank.com/svfootball
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Skylar Wolf

David Ballard

Cayden Gulley

Leo Lara

AJ Moore

JJ Green

Colton Clark

Mike Jones

Kyng Hughes

Mason Villafuerte

Jonah Miller

Jack Behmer

Alex Bernert

Jacob Al-Ramahi

Caleb Rhodes

Kevon Tillman

Nolan Moore

Landon Schoeneweiss

Serge Hernandez

Reese Hammer

Jamyr Pitts

Jesse Hillhouse

Gavin Clark

Isiah Barnett

Eban Nitz

5’10”

5’4”

5’5”

6’1”

5’10”

5’10”

5’9”

6’6”

6’0”

6’0”

6’0”

6’2”

5’8”

5’8”

5’10”

5’8”

6’3”

6’0”

5’8”

5’11”

5’8”

5’9”

5’3”

5’10”

6’0”
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135
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135

165

215
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120
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130
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145
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CB
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QB/CB
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RB/LB
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DT
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29

30

34

42

51
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Luke Peterson

Davian George

Brayden Matlock

Jermaine Ross

Liam Keller

6’1”

5’10”

5’11”

6’0”

5’11”

180

250

185

300

200

DT

DL/OL

DT

G

Utility

65

68

73

77

10/52

Head Coach: Ron Gates

Assistant Coaches: Tyrone Thomas, Robert Holt, Kenneth Williams

FIGHT Stillman High
We’ll always back you with our cheering
Never say nay, for we are with you
All the way, (For all the way)
For when the team wins this game,

Uphold the glory of our name
We know that you will fight
So we yell with all our might
Stillman on to VICTORY!!

Stillman Fight Song

We’re loyal to you Stillman High
We’re Cardinals in black Stillman High

We’ll back you to stand
It’s the BEST in the land

For we know you will stand Stillman High
Go smash that blockade Stillman High

Go crashing ahead Stillman High
Our team is the fame protector

On team for we expect a VICTORY
From you Stillman High!!

Stillman Loyalty Song




